2021 Spot Sealing (#7854681)

Owner: City of Waukesha Solicitor: Waukesha WI, City of Bid Open 06/11/2021 11:00 AM CDT

| | | | | | | Crack Filling Service | | Thunder Road LLC | | Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC | |
|-----------------|-----------|-----------|------------------|------|----------|-----------------------|-------------|------------------|-------------|---------------------------------|-------------|
| ection Tit | Line Item | Item Code | Item Description | UofM | Quantity | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension | Unit Price | Extension |
| Base Bid | | | | | | | \$45,500.00 | | \$52,500.00 | | \$65,800.00 |
| | 1 | 8990 | Spot Sealant | LBS | 35000 | \$1.30 | \$45,500.00 | \$1.50 | \$52,500.00 | \$1.88 | \$65,800.00 |
| Base Bid Total: | | | | | | | \$45,500.00 | | \$52,500.00 | | \$65,800.00 |

Budget Amount: \$50,000.00

Recommend award to the low bidder, Crack Filling Service, in the amount of \$45,500.00.